≤84.5178.8?.5
31.5?.5
2.5?.1
?.
3
+
0.
04
5
+
0.
03
7
18?.5
10
0
m
ax
.
<?4.5
82.5
82
.5
4-?.5 equ.
on a C98.5 B.C.
25 +1 0
?2
.7
 0
 -
0.
03
4
+
0.
03
  0
10.2 +0 -0.1
2-#4-40unc equ.最小深5mm
on a C46.02 B.C.
Skewed Rotor Design:
Constant Torque: 1.6 N-m ( 226 oz-in)
Peak Torque: 8.0 N-m ( 1125 oz-in)
Max Speed at Voltage Constant: 3200 RPM
Terminal Voltage: 90V
?3?.03
Constant Current: 7.8A
KL34-180-90
Keling Technology Inc
Peak Current: 72A
torque Constant (KT): 0.182 NM/am
Voltage Constant (KE) 18.95 V/rpm
Resistance: 0.925 ohm
Inductance: 2.5 mh
Inertia: 3.4 kg/cm^2
Weight: 4.25 KG